

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No...../2005 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8398-8399/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2003 in CW No. 85/2003 and

CWP No. 1138/2003 and Order dated 19/03/2004 in RA No. 130/2004 in

CW No. 85/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SUPER BAZAR KARAMCHARI DALIT SANGH & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. For appropriate orders)

Date: 24/10/2005 This Application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Tanveer A.Mir, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No urgency.

List in the normal course.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master