

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8398-8399 & 12145/2005
(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2003 in CW No. 85/2003 and
CWP No. 1138/2003 and order dated 19/03/2004 in RA No.130/2004
in CW No. 85/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SUPER BAZAR KARAMCHARI DALIT SANGH & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

R espondent(s)

(With appln.(s) c/delay in filing SLP and directions and impleadment
and intervention and directions and impleadment and office report)

WITH SLP(C) No. 22640/2005

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhary, Sr. adv.

Mr. Sarwa Mitter, Adv.

Mrs. June Chaudhary, Adv.

Mrs. Santosh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Amit Gupta, Adv.

for M/S Mitter & Mitter Co., Advs.

Mr. Ajay Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Shree Prakash Sinha, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Sharan, ASG

Mr. SWA Qadri, Adv.

Mr. V.K.Verma, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv (NP)

Mrs. Monika Garg, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Shree Prakash Sinha, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv

Mr. R.K.Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Govind Kaushik, Adv.

Mrs. Anita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan ,Adv

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Sr. Adv.

Dr. Rashmi Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Jhhanvi Worah, adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

- 2 -

For RIL

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv .

Dr. Milind Sathe, Sr. adv.

Mr. Ashish Verma, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand,Adv.

Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan ,Adv

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharaya, Adv.
for M/S Saharya & Co. , Adv

Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kant, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand , Adv

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Mr. Satbir Pillania, Adv.

Mr. Anil Karnwal, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Iftekar Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As jointly prayed, put up this matter on 6th September, 20

06.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master