

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 36 in SLP(C) Nos. 8398-8399/2005

SUPER BAZAR KARAMCHARI DALIT SANGH & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 05/06/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sarwa Mitter, Adv.  
for M/S Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. V.K.Verma, Adv.

Mrs. Monika Garg, Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. R.K.Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan ,Adv

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv. (NP)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan ,Adv (NP)

For IPL/ILC (For applicant) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. SWA Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Harish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharaya, Adv.  
for M/S Saharya & Co. ,Adv

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv (NP)

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.(NP)

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv. (NP)

Ms.Jyoti Mehndiratta, adv. (NP)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up on 06th June, 2007.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master