

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.8398-8399/2005 &
12415/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2003 in CW No.85/2003 &
CWP No.1138/2003 and Order dated 19/03/2004 in RA No. 130/2004
in CWP No.85/2003 of the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

SUPER BAZAR KARAMCHARI DALIT SANGH & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/02/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anoop G. Choudhari, Sr.Adv.
(Mentioned by)
Mr. Sarwa Mitter, Adv.
for M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 26th February, 2009 subject to over-night part-heard.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER