

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.84-86 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.8398-8399/2005
and S.L.P. (C) No.12415/20055

SUPER BAZAR KARAMCHARI HITESHI SANGTHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH CHANDER AGARWAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For Direction and office report)

I.A. Nos.7-9 in I.A. Nos.84-86 in S.L.P. (C) Nos.8398-8399/2005
and S.L.P. (C) No.12415/20055
[For Directions]

Date: 17/01/2011 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.P. Raval,ASG.
Mr. P.P. Malhotra,ASG.
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri,Adv.
Mr. N.S. Pundhia,Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Joydeep Majumdar,Adv.
Mr. Sukesh Ghosh,Adv.
Mr. Chiraranjan Addey,Adv.

Ms. Monika Garg,Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anoop G. Choudhari,Sr.Adv.
Ms. June Chaudhari,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sarwa Mitter,Adv.
Ms. Santosh Gupta,Adv.
for M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.,Advs.

....2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary,Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Rashi Bansal,Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

Mr. V. Giri,Sr.Adv.
Mr. A.V. Palli,Adv.
Ms. Rekha Palli,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters shall stand over for eight weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar