

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 10-12 & 13-15 in I.A.Nos.84-86 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8398-
8399/2005 & 12415/05

SUPER BAZAR KARAMCHARI DALIT SANGH & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate
filing O.T.) (With office report)

and exemption from

Date: 04/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.R.K.Kapoor,Adv.
Mr.Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Chitraranjan Addeey,Adv.

Mr.Subhash Kaushik,Adv.
Mr.D.S.Mahra,Adv.

Ms.Shilpa Singh,Adv

M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

Ms.Nikita Kabra,Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma ,Adv
Mr.Mohit Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr..Ravindra S.Garia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these applications be listed before the Court.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER