

Ms. Rekha Palli,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra S. Garia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place this matter on 29th July, 2011.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar