

N  
ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS.455-457 OF 2012 IN SLP(C)NOS.8398-8399/2005

GAJRAJ SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH CHANDER AGARWL AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List along with IA Nos.84-86/2010 in SLP(C)Nos.8398-8399 &  
12415 of 2005.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|  
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|