



O R D E R

List after three weeks.  
Permission to file additional counter affidavit is granted.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|  
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|

P.S.: Matter is listed for 22.1.2013 at Item No.9 of Court No.11.