

ITEM NO.MM2

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO.1365-1367 IN CONMT. PET.(C) NO.391-393/2012
IN SLP(C) NO.8398-8399 & 12415 OF 2005

SUPER BAZAR KARAMCHARI HITESHI SANTHAN & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH CHANDER AGARWAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 22/01/2013 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra,A.O.R.

Ms. Shilpa Singh,A.O.R.

Ms. Prerna Mehta,A.O.R.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.01.2013.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER