

Ms. Damini Chawla,Adv.
Mr. Imran Ali,Adv.
Mr. Harsh Sharma,Adv.

Mr. K.P. Sundarrao,Adv.
Mr. Wajih Safiq,Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor,Adv.
Ms. Shivani Mahipal,Adv.
Ms. Rekha Giri,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor,Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,AOR
Mr. B.L. Wali,Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Singh,AOR

Mr. Rohit Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,AOR

Mr. Ravindra S. Garia,AOR

M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.,AOR

Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In compliance of this Court's order dated 10.05.2013, a Report has been tendered in a sealed cover in the Court today, which shall be taken on record.

All the parties are directed to file their response within two weeks.

Issue Notice in I.A. Nos.87-88 in SLP(C) Nos.8398-99/2005 and I.A. Nos.63 to 65 in I.A. Nos.84-86 in SLP(C) Nos.8398-8399 & 12415 of 2005.

Permission is granted to serve a copy of I.A. Nos.87-88 in SLP(C) Nos.8398-99/2005 to Regional Provident Fund Commissioner II, Regional Officer, Delhi (North).

List in January, 2014.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER