

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 28-30 of 2011 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8398-8399/2005

SUPER BAZAR KARAMCHARI DALIT SANGH & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 16/01/2014 These Applications were taken up on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

Counsel for the parties

Mentioned by Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Prerna Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Anoop Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Damini Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up these applications on January 20, 2014.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|