

Ú

ITEM NO.73

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.28-30 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8398-8399/2005 &
12415/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2003 in CW No.85/2003,
CWP No.1138/2003 dated 19/03/2004 in CW No.85/2003,RA No.130/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SUPER BAZAR KARAMCHARI DALIT SANGH & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 20/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For the parties

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, ASG
Ms. Navjot Neelam, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
for Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. C. A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ankur Mody, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Singh, AOR

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
for M/s. Saharya & Co.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Dalal, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
(For Union of India & Ors.)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Shivani Mahipal, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Anoop George Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Imran Ali, Adv.
Ms. Pragya Singh, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Damini Chawla, Adv.
for Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.

Mr. Rajendra Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,AOR
Ms. Kavita Wadia,AOR
Mr. C.D. Singh,AOR
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,AOR
Mr. Ravindra Kumar,AOR
Mr. Surya Kant,AOR
Mr. V.K. Verma,AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta,AOR
M/S Saharya & Co.,AOR
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,AOR
Dr. Kailash Chand,AOR
Mr. P. Narasimhan,AOR
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,AOR
Dr. Sushil Balwada,AOR
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,AOR
Ms. Puja Sharma,AOR
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,AOR
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,AOR
Ms. Aruna Gupta,AOR
Ms. S. Janani,AOR
Mr. Prashant Bhushan,AOR
Ms. Sushma Suri,AOR
Mr. Chiraranjan Addey,AOR
Ms. Prerna Mehta,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 04.02.2014.

In the meantime, parties who are desirous of filing a reply
may file their reply.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|