

à

ITEM NO.2
XIV

COURT NO.7

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos. 84-86 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8398-8399/2005
and 12415 of 2005

SUPER BAZAR KARAMCHARI DALIT SANGH & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH
SLP (C) No. 38253/2012
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment,
prayer for interim relief and office report)
CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 178-180 of 2012
CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 304-306 of 2012
CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 391-393 of 2012
CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 455-457 of 2012

Date: 11/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. R.K. Raizada, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Rajendra Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Anoop Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Imran Ali, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Shivani Mahipal, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Giri, Adv.

...2/-

: 2 :

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Rakesh Khanna, ASG
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
for Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Prerna Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Mody, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Swati Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Yasir Rauf, Adv.
for Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. K.P. Sundar Rao, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Prerna Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Mody, Adv.

Mr. Anoop Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Imran Ali, Adv.
Ms. Pragya Singh, Adv.
Ms. Damini Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.
Mr. N.G. Dev, Adv.

Mr. Govind Jee, Adv.
for Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before some other Bench.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Usha Sharma)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|