

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS. 84-86, 87-88, 28-30 in Petition(s) for Special Leave
to Appeal (C) No(s). 8398-8399 & 12415//2005

SUPER BAZAR KARAMCHARI DALIT SANGH & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(for directions and discharge of advocate and exemption from
filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 09/09/2014 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Applicant(s) Mr. Anoop George Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
Ms. June Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Imran Ali, Adv.
For Ms. Puja Sharma, AOR

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Shiwani Mahipal, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Giri, Adv.
Ms. Rama, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.
Mr. Rajender Singh Chauhan, Adv.
For Mr. Garvesh Kabra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Prerna Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Mody, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Parveen Kumar Chawla
Date: 2014.09.11
10:56:54 IST

Ms. Prerna Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Mody, Adv.

Reason:

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharaya, Adv.

Mr. K.P.S. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Wajih Safiq, Adv.

Mr. Preetpal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singla, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Pande, Adv.
Mr. Satyam Thareja, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.
Mr. Sunando Raha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint request of the learned counsel for the
rival parties, and in the interest of justice, list again on
14.10.2014.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar