

ITEM NO.1
(PART HEARD)

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.84-86, 87-88, 28-30
in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).8398-8399/2005
and 12415/2005

SUPER BAZAR KARAMCHARI DALIT SANGH & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and discharge of advocate and exemption from
filing O.T. and office report)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) Nos. 178-180/2012

In

SLP(C) Nos. 8398-8399/2005

CONMT.PET.(C) Nos. 304-306/2012

In

SLP(C) Nos. 8398-8399/2005

I.A. Nos.1365-1367/2013 in I.A. Nos.1-3/2013

in

CONMT.PET.(C) Nos. 391-393/2012

In

SLP(C) Nos. 8398-8399/2005

(for bringing on record subsequent event and may refer to remarks
and Office Report)

CONMT.PET.(C) Nos. 455-457/2012

In

SLP(C) Nos. 8398-8399/2005

(With Office Report)

I.A. No. 1

in

SLP(C) No. 38253/2012

(for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 15/10/2014 These applications/petitions were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Parties

Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, A.S.G.
Mr. S.P. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Damini Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Imran Ali, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Prerna Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Mody, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ankur Mody, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Mehta, Adv.

Mr. K.P. Sundar Rao, Adv.
Mr. Wajeesh Shafiq, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Giri, Adv.
Ms. Rama, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
For Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Govind Jee, Adv.
Mr. Musaib Syed, Adv.

Mr. H.P. Raval, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anando Mukerjee, Adv.
Ms. Divya Anand, Adv.
Ms. Monica Garg, Adv.
For Ms. Shilpa Singh, AOR

Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Swati Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.
For Mr. Garvesh Kabra, AOR

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
For M/s Saharya & Co.

Ms. Renuka Arora, Adv.
for Ms. S. Janani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow, i.e., October 16, 2014.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR