

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 391-393/2012 In SLP(C) No. 8398-8399/2005

SUPER BAZAR KARAMCHARI HITESHI SANTHAN & Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH CHANDER AGARWAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 22/07/2015 These petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.  
(Mentioned by)  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Matters to retain their position.

(VINOD KR.JHA)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER

(Listing proforma is enclosed herewith)

Note: Matters are shown for listing in Advance list of 04.08.2015