

For Respondent(s)

Mr.P.S.Narsimha, ASG
Mr.K.Parmeshwaran, dv.
Ms.Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr.W.A.Qadri, Adv.
Ms.Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr.Neeraj Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR(NP)

Mr.H.P.Raval, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.
Ms.Divya Anand, Adv.

Mr.Sunil Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Pruna Mehta, Adv.

Mr.C.A.Sundaram, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Pruna Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. V. K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Vishnu B.Saharya, Adv.
For M/s Saharya & Co., Adv.

Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr.Sandiv Kalia, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Released from part-heard.

To be listed as per roster in the month of November,
2015.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER