



Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.  
 Mr. Rajendra Chauhan, Adv.  
 Mr. Brajesh Pathak, Adv.  
 Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.  
 for Mr. Garvesh Kabra, AOR

Mr. Govind Jee, Adv.  
 for Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
 Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
 Mr. N.K. Mody, Sr. Adv.  
 Mr. Ankur Mody, Adv.  
 Mr. Adarsh Tripathi, Adv.  
 For Ms. Prerna Mehta, AOR

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
 Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.  
 Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
 Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
 Mr. Neeraj Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
 Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
 Mr. K. Parmeshwaran, Adv.  
 for Mr. D.S. Mahra, AOR

Mr. Srilok Nath Rath, Adv.  
 Mr. Kulbir Singh Malik, Adv.  
 for Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

Ms. Nandini Gupta, Adv.  
 for Ms. Aruna Gupta, AOR

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharaya, Adv.  
 for M/s Saharaya & Co.

Ms. Renuka Arora, Adv.  
 Mr. Sunando Raha, Adv.  
 for Ms. S. Janani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
 O R D E R

Arguments heard, which remained inconclusive.

For further arguments, list again on 13.01.2016.

(Renuka Sadana)  
 Court Master

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
 AR-cum-PS