

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.28-30, 84-86, 87-88, 89-91, 92-94 and I.A. Nos. 1-42 &
60-65 in I.A. Nos. 84-86 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(C) No(s). 8398-8399/2005

SUPER BAZAR KARAMCHARI DALIT

SANGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 178-180/2012 In SLP(C) No. 8398-8399/2005

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 304-306/2012 In SLP(C) No. 8398-8399/2005

IA Nos.1365-1367/2013, IA Nos.1-3/2013, IA 4-6/2015 in CONMT.PET.

(C) No. 391-393/2012 In SLP(C) No. 8398-8399/2005

(for bring on record subsequent event and directions and Office
Report)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 455-457/2012 In SLP(C) No. 8398-8399/2005

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 38253/2012

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 01/03/2016 These applications/petitions were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Damini Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Imran Ali, Adv.

for Ms. Puja Sharma, AOR

Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.

for M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.

Ms. Kheyali Sarkar, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Giri, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Kapoor, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

for Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

Digitally signed by

PARVEEN KUMAR

Date: 2016.03.01

17:24:56 IST

Reason:

Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Rajendra Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Tripathi, Adv.

for Mr. Garvesh Kabra, AOR

2

Mr. Wajeeh Shafiq, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.Wasim A Qadri, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Avinash Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.

Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.
Mr. Anurag, Adv.
for Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. N.K. Mody, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ankur Mody, Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Tripathi, Adv.
for Ms. Prerna Mehta, AOR

Ms. Damini Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Imran Ali, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Sachdeva, Adv.
for Ms. Puja Sharma, AOR

Ms. Somten Doma, Adv.
for Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint request of the learned counsel for the rival
parties, and in the interest of justice, list for hearing on
02.03.2016.

To be taken up at 10.30 a.m.

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
AR-cum-PS