

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.28-30, 84-86, 87-88, 89-91, 92-94 and I.A.Nos.1-42 & 60-65  
in I.A.Nos.84-86 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)  
No(s).8398-8399/2005

SUPER BAZAR KARAMCHARI DALIT SANGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) Nos.178-180/2012 In SLP(C) Nos.8398-8399/2005

CONMT.PET.(C) Nos.304-306/2012 In SLP(C) Nos.8398-8399/2005

I.A.Nos.1365-1367/2013, I.A.Nos.1-3/2013, I.A.4-6/2015 In

CONMT.PET.(C) Nos.391-393/2012 In SLP(C) Nos.8398-8399/2005

(For bring on record subsequent event and directions and Office Report)

CONMT.PET.(C) Nos.455-457/2012 In SLP(C) Nos.8398-8399/2005

SLP(C) No.38253/2012

(Interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/03/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr.Wajeesh Shafiq, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.C.A.Sundaram, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Ms.Pruna Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv. (NP)

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.

M/s. Saharya & Co., Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv. (NP)

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Ms. S Janani, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Kumar Balwada, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be listed on 09.03.2016.

The matter to retain its position.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER