

F

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 98-99/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
8398-8399/2005

SUPER BAZAR KARAMCHARI DALIT SANGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for permission to file impleadment and office report)

with IA Nos.100-101(for extension of time)

Date : 18/11/2016 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Applicant(s) Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.

for Mr. L.R. Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. N.K. Mody, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Prerna Mehta, AOR

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Meenesh Kr. Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Snidha Mehra, Adv.

Ms. Saudamini Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Juenja, Adv.

Mr. Chand Qureshi, Adv.

for Ms. Puja Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for hearing on 21.11.2016.

(Renuka Sadana) (Parveen Kumar)

Assistant Registrar

AR-cum-PS